
 

 

For more information on ND Career Builders, 
contact the NDUS at 701-328-2906 or at 

ndfinaid@ndus.edu.  
 

 
The following individuals have been identified as the point of contact at the college to answer questions regarding the ND 
Career Builders SCHOLARSHIP.  If you are interested in learning more about the scholarship, please contact your college 
contact, or reach out to the ND University System (NDUS) at 701-328-2906 or ndfinaid@ndus.edu.   
 
You can find the full list of eligible programs on the High-Need and Emerging Occupations list at ndus.edu/career-builders/.  
Not all programs will have funding available for the required private sector match.  

 

SCHOLARSHIP CAMPUS CONTACT LIST 

Campus  Contact Name Email Phone 

Contact NDUS for inquires on: 
     -TrainND Programs 
     -ND Schools of Hair, Skin, Body, Massage 

Brenda Zastoupil brenda.zastoupil@ndus.edu 701-328-2906 

Bismarck State College (BSC) Scott Lingen scott.lingen@bismarckstate.edu 701-224-5441 

Cankdeska Cikana Community College 
(CCCC) 

Vickie Oehlke vicki.oehlke@littlehoop.edu 701-766-1315 

Dakota College at Bottineau (DCB) Lisa Anderson Lisa.anderson.2@dakotacollege.edu  701-228-5437 

Dickinson State University (DSU) Chris Meek christopher.meek@dickinsonstate.edu 701-483-2565 

Emerging Digital Academy (EDA) Katie Burington katieb@emergingprairie.com 507-829-2146 

Lake Region State College (LRSC) Kelsey Walters kelsey.walters@lrsc.edu  701-662-1517 

Lynnes Welding Training (LWT) Becky Nielsen becky@fasupport.com  701-730-5858 

Mayville State University (MaSU) Susan Cordahl susan.cordahl@mayvillestate.edu 701-788-5255 

Minot State University (MiSU) Laurie Weber laurie.weber@minotstateu.edu 701-858-3875 

ND State University (NDSU) Matthew Sanchez Matthew.sanchez.1@ndsu.edu 701-231-7537 

North Dakota State College of Science 
(NDSCS) 

Carmen Marohl Carmen.marohl@ndscs.edu  701-671-2215 

Sitting Bull College (SBC) Jazalyn Corley Jazalyn.corley@sittingbull.edu  701-854-8073 

Trinity Bible College (TBC) 
Shannon Pool 

Stoughton 
shannonstoughton@trinitybiblecollege.edu  701-349-5416 

Turtle Mountain Community College 
(TMCC) 

Kodi Decoteau kyeager@tm.edu 701-477-7896 

United Tribes Community College (UTTC) Scott Skaro sskaro@uttc.edu 701-255-3285 X3122 

University of Jamestown (UJMS) Judy Hager jhager@uj.edu 701-252-3467 

University of Mary (UMARY) Karrie Huber kkhuber@umary.edu 701-355-8226 

University of North Dakota (UND) Kaitlin Lockett Kaitlin.lockett@und.edu 701-777-6673 

Valley City State University (VCSU) Marcia Pritchert Marcia.pritchert@vcsu.edu 701-845-7541 

Williston State College (WSC) Andrea Carver andrea.carver@willistonstate.edu 701-774-4248 
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